
Twisco Chocolate Drink Powder

Promasidor (Nigeria) Ltd, 
3A Cowbell Way, Isolo Industrial Estate, �Lagos, Nigeria.
Customer Care: �+234 800 PROMASIDOR�+234 800 7766274367�
ng.customer.care@�promasidor.com

FePCa

B DC

∙∙ Twisco is a Premium Chocolate Drink Powder that delivers optimal nutrition and energy all day.

∙∙ Twisco is fortified with a branded active ingredient, called ENERFORT, a blend of 10 power-packed micronutrients 
(Vitamin B2, B6, B12, C, D3, Niacin, Calcium, Phosphorus, Iron & Zinc), which are necessary for optimal energy 
release to power your dream.

∙∙ Twisco is made with locally sourced ingredients, including cocoa beans.

∙∙ To prepare a delicious hot or cold drink, simply pour water safe drinking water into a mug and add two heaped 
teaspoons of Twisco, milk and stir.

∙∙ Twisco is fortified with branded active ingredient called ENERFORT, a blend of 10 power-packed micronutrients.

∙∙ Twisco provides a mix of an indulgent chocolate taste and energy-enriched experience.

∙∙ Twisco is a delicious mix of Cocoa, Malt and Milk.

∙∙ Enjoy as a hot or cold drink with milk.

∙∙ Easy to mix: dissolves instantly in hot or cold water.

∙∙ Energy-giving with 379 kJ in each 100g serving.

∙∙ The 25g comes with 20% more grammage compared to competition.

∙∙ Advertising on Television, Radio, Billboards and Digital.

∙∙ Social media posts and promotions.

∙∙ Consumer Sampling via Door to Door Neighborhood and GSM Activation.

∙∙ Merchandising POS tools.

∙∙ Trade Promotions.

∙∙ 12-month shelf life.

Consumer Benefits

Trade Benefits



Case Packing:

Code Product Pack size Case packing UNIT Barcode

CHOCOLATE  25g Sachet 250 x 25g 6008155015478

500g Sachet 12 x 500g 6008155013832

500g Tin 12 x 500g 6008155013849

Nutritional Information

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Fat Filled Milk Powder (Skimmed Milk 
Powder & Vegetable Fat), Whey Powder, Creamer (Glucose 
Syrup Solids, Vegetable Fat, Sodium Caseinate, Stabilizers 
(E340, E452), Emulsifiers (E471, E472), Cocoa Powder, Soy 
Lecithin, Malt Extract Powder, Cassava Starch, Flavourings 
(Chocolate, Vanilla), Salt, Minerals (Calcium Phosphate, Ferric 
Pyrophosphate, Zinc Sulphate), Vitamins (C, B3, B1, B2, B6, 
B12, D3).
 ALLERGENS: Contains Cow’s Milk, Soya Lecithin.

Promasidor (Nigeria) Ltd, 
3A Cowbell Way, Isolo Industrial Estate, �Lagos, Nigeria.
Customer Care: �+234 800 PROMASIDOR�+234 800 7766274367�
ng.customer.care@�promasidor.com

%RDA* Recommended Daily Allowance

kJ

Kcal

g

g

g

g

mg

mg

mg

mg

μg

mg

IU

mg

mg

mg

mg

1585

374

6.9

65.5

9.4

2.9

0.9

0.6

5.0

0.5

1.3

50.0

148

250

240

3.0

2.5

-

-

-

-

-

-

60%

35%

25%

25%

22%

83%

37%

25%

24%

17%

17%

Nutritional
Values

100g Twisco %RDA*

Energy

Protein

Carbohydrates

Total Fat

Fibre

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B3

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Vitamin C

Vitamin D3

Calcium

Phosphorus

Iron

Zinc

FePCa

B DC



Promasidor (Nigeria) Ltd, 
3A Cowbell Way, Isolo Industrial Estate, �Lagos, Nigeria.
Customer Care: �+234 800 PROMASIDOR�+234 800 7766274367�
ng.customer.care@�promasidor.com


