

Twisco Chocolate Drink Powder

- · Twisco is a Premium Chocolate Drink Powder that delivers optimal nutrition and energy all day.
- Twisco is fortified with a branded active ingredient, called ENERFORT, a blend of 10 power-packed micronutrients (Vitamin B2, B6, B12, C, D3, Niacin, Calcium, Phosphorus, Iron & Zinc), which are necessary for optimal energy release to power your dream.
- · Twisco is made with locally sourced ingredients, including cocoa beans.
- To prepare a delicious hot or cold drink, simply pour water safe drinking water into a mug and add two heaped teaspoons of Twisco, milk and stir.

Consumer Benefits

- · Twisco is fortified with branded active ingredient called ENERFORT, a blend of 10 power-packed micronutrients.
- · Twisco provides a mix of an indulgent chocolate taste and energy-enriched experience.
- · Twisco is a delicious mix of Cocoa, Malt and Milk.
- · Enjoy as a hot or cold drink with milk.
- · Easy to mix: dissolves instantly in hot or cold water.
- · Energy-giving with 379 kJ in each 100g serving.
- The 25g comes with 20% more grammage compared to competition.

Trade Benefits

- · Advertising on Television, Radio, Billboards and Digital.
- · Social media posts and promotions.
- · Consumer Sampling via Door to Door Neighborhood and GSM Activation.
- · Merchandising POS tools.
- · Trade Promotions.
- · 12-month shelf life.



Case Packing:

Code	Product	Pack size	Case packing	UNIT Barcode
	CHOCOLATE	25g Sachet	250 x 25g	6008155015478
		500g Sachet	12 x 500g	6008155013832
		500g Tin	12 x 500g	6008155013849

Nutritional Information

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Fat Filled Milk Powder (Skimmed Milk Powder & Vegetable Fat), Whey Powder, Creamer (Glucose Syrup Solids, Vegetable Fat, Sodium Caseinate, Stabilizers (E340, E452), Emulsifiers (E471, E472), Cocoa Powder, Soy Lecithin, Malt Extract Powder, Cassava Starch, Flavourings (Chocolate, Vanilla), Salt, Minerals (Calcium Phosphate, Ferric Pyrophosphate, Zinc Sulphate), Vitamins (C, B3, B1, B2, B6, B12, D3).

ALLERGENS: Contains Cow's Milk, Soya Lecithin.



Nutritional Values	100g	%RDA*	
Energy	kJ	1585	-
	Kcal	374	-
Protein	g	6.9	-
Carbohydrates	g	65.5	-
Total Fat	g	9.4	-
Fibre	g	2.9	-
Vitamin B1	mg	0.9	60%
Vitamin B2	mg	0.6	35%
Vitamin B3	mg	5.0	25%
Vitamin B6	mg	0.5	25%
Vitamin B12	μg	1.3	22%
Vitamin C	mg	50.0	83%
Vitamin D3	IU	148	37%
Calcium	mg	250	25%
Phosphorus	mg	240	24%
Iron	mg	3.0	17%
Zinc	mg	2.5	17%

%RDA* Recommended Daily Allowance





